
TOURISM IMPLEMENTATION TASK FORCE
2022 MEMBERS

1 Jonathan Creel LIAISON Historic Preservation jonathancreel14@gmail.com jcreel@lanl.gov
2 Jen Olsen LIAISON Lodgers' Tax jenolsen@lanl.gov
3 David Reagor LIAISON Council david.reagor@lacnm.us
4 Georgia Strickfaden LIAISON Transportation buffalotours@att.net actours2017@gmail.com
5 David Teter LIAISON Parks & Rec Board redmesa6042@gmail.com
6 Sean Williams LIAISON Council sean.williams@lacnm.us
7 Connie Goettee MEMBER clgoettee@gmail.com
8 Christiana Hudson MEMBER chudson2@mcp.ski
9 David Jolly MEMBER djollyjr@gmail.com David@metzgershardware.com
10 Lauren McDaniel MEMBER lauren@losalamos.org
11 Barbara Lai STAFF1 barbara.lai@lacnm.us
12 Kelly Stewart STAFF1 kelly.stewart@lacnm.us
13 Leslie Bucklin STAFF2 le.bucklin@lacnm.us
14 Cory Styron STAFF2 cory.styron@lacnm.us
15 Dan Ungerleider STAFF2 dan.ungerleider@lacnm.us


